St Lucie TPO Transportation Improvement Program - FY 2023/24 - FY 2027/2028

S 25TH ST FROM NORTH OF EDWARDS RD TO NORTH OF VIRGINIA AVE
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Prior Year Cost: 550,506
Future Year Cost: 0

Total Project Cost: 4,207,844
LRTP: Page 3-9

Map data ©2024 Google

Project Description: RESURFACING
Lead Agency: MANAGED BY FDOT
County: ST. LUCIE

Length: 1.024

From: NORTH OF EDWARDS RD

To: NORTH OF VIRGINIA AVE

Phase Group: PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING, CONSTRUCTION

Phase Fund Code

CST DDR
CSsT DIH
CST DS
CST LF

2024
3,129,332
122,771
384,985
20,250
3,657,338

2025 2026 2027 2028

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

Total
3,129,332
122,771
384,985
20,250

3,657,338

Notes

C1-38



