S 25TH ST FROM NORTH OF EDWARDS RD TO NORTH OF VIRGINIA AVE 4461701 Non-SIS



Project Description: RESURFACING Lead Agency: MANAGED BY FDOT

Lead Agency: MANAGED BY FDOTFrom: NORTH OF EDWARDS RDCounty: ST. LUCIETo: NORTH OF VIRGINIA AVE

Length: 1.024

Phase Group: PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING, CONSTRUCTION

Phase	Fund Code	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028	Total
CST	DDR	3,129,332	0	0	0	0	3,129,332
CST	DIH	122,771	0	0	0	0	122,771
CST	DS	384,985	0	0	0	0	384,985
CST	LF	20,250	0	0	0	0	20,250
		3,657,338					3,657,338

Prior Year Cost: 550,506
Future Year Cost: 0

Total Project Cost: 4,207,844

LRTP: Page 3-9

Notes